KS Tools Werkzeuge und Maschinen GmbH
Seligenstadter Grund 10-12
63150 Heusenstamm

Description

« internal square
» without washer

Properties

Application range:
OE-Code Renault:
OEM code:

Packaging contents:
Packaging height, mm:
Packaging length, mm:
Packaging width, mm:
Receiver:

Screw profile size inside square:
Weight [g]:

profile1:

Renault

77 03 075 210
77030 752 10
10

35

134

117
M18x1,5x22
8

410

square drive

Oil sump drain plug, internal square 8mm,
M18x1,5x22mm, pack of 10

Article No.: 430.1161
EAN: 4042146599532
Promotional price: €25.00 *

* All prices are ex. VAT.
Sale to registered resellers only.
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